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Sunlite LFX/2X2/40W/DLC/35K/D/1-
277/0-10V 40 Watt Neutral White

» Compatible with most wall based 0-10 volt dimming
controllers

General Characteristics
Fixture Life Hours
Material

Finish

Lumens Per Watt (LPW)
Life (based on 3hr/day)
Estimated Energy Cost
Safety Rating

Ingress Protection
Dimmable

Dimming Type

Fixture Characteristics
Collection

Style

Shape

Mounting

Use Location

Electrical Characteristics
Watts

Volts

LED Chip Manufacturer
Number of LEDs

Power Factor

Operating Temperature

Light Characteristics
Brightness

Color Accuracy (CRI)
Light Appearance

Color Temperature

Beam Angle

Product Dimensions
length (in)
Diameter (in)

Product Data
Item Number
Case Quantity
Barcode on SKU
Brand
Description

LISTED DIMMABLE

744 Clinton St. Brooklyn, NY 11231 | 718.768.7000

“ LFX/2X2/40W/DLC/35K/D/1-277/0-10V ALMNM FLAT PANEL

50000 Hours
Aluminum
Silver

125.00

45.7

$4.82 per Year
UL Listed

1P20

True

0-10v

LED Flat Panel
Flat

2X2

Recessed
Indoor

40

120-277
2835

84

0.9

-10° To 40°

5000 Lumens
80

Neutral White
3500K

120°

23.74
23.74

85176-SU

1
653703851761
SUNLITE

LFX/2X2/40W/DLC/35K/D/1-277/0-1
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